 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N522x/4xB PNA/PNA-X Vector
Network Analyzers Enhancement
Signal Source Breakthrough
Proprietary DDS (Direct Digital Synthesizer) improves your
active device characterization and decreases test time
• Extremely low phase noise
• Excellent phase stability improving measurement speed

gain compression and other parameters of the frequency converters for 5G and satellite transponders
and reduce the test time.
Ordering Information
N522xB PNA Network Analyzers/N524xB PNA-X Network Analyzers
• Option UNY Enhanced low phase noise (Export-controlled)
• Option XSB 3rd RF source (available only with N524xB with option 422 or 423)
EVM, NPR and ACPR measurement with Modulation distortion application
• Amplifier S93070xB
• Frequency converter/Mixer S93070xB and S93083B
• Frequency converter with embedded LO S93070xB, S93083B and S93084B
Phase noise measurement application 1
• Phase noise measurement up to 70 GHz S930317B
• Phase noise measurement up to 125 GHz S930321B
1. Phase noise measurement application does not support general spectrum analysis. Spectrum Analysis application, S9309xB is
recommended for full SA capabilities.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 10
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies,  2020, Published in USA, November 24, 2020, 3120-1311.EN